

Thursday, February 27, 2025 • Pickle on Penn | 1157 N Pennsylvania St. 6:00 PM: Registration • 6:30 PM: Pickleball • 8:30 PM: Rally and Mingle

Children's TherAplay's second annual Pickle for Ponies will be held at Pickle on Penn, where you can have indoor winter fun and support a great cause. This exciting event brings together players of all levels and supporters for an evening of friendly competition and camaraderie!

Whether you're an experienced player or new to the game, you'll have a blast competing in a round robin style tournament along with a silent auction and a chance to win a door prize. Best of all, you'll be making a difference in the lives of the children with disabilities and/or unique needs in central Indiana. So grab your paddle and join us for Pickle for Ponies – we can't wait to see you there!









The Children's TherAplay
Foundation, Inc. is a non-profit
outpatient pediatric clinic
providing physical, occupational,
and speech therapy for children
with disabilities and/or unique
needs. Therapists use the
movement of a horse as a tool
during a therapy session for
individualized skill development.



"TherAplay has been a wonderful resource to our family! It's a place where Liam can go to get the help he needs to gain strength and new skills, but still have so much fun in the process."

-Haley, Liam's Mom

2025 Pickle for Ponies Sponsorship Opportunities

Presenting Sponsor: \$5,000

*limited to one sponsor on a first come first served basis

- Recognition on all print and digital communication materials as Presenting Sponsor
- Prime placement of logo as Presenting Sponsor on event signage, event and ticketing webpages
- Sponsor announcement at match opening and during prize winner announcements
- Sponsor announcement on social media
- Display/vendor area for table and signage
- Four (4) Single Player or Spectator Tickets

Kitchen Sponsor: \$2,500

- *limited to one sponsor on a first come first served basis
- Name/Logo on event signage, event and ticketing webpages
- Kitchen Sponsor signage at food stations and tables
- Sponsor announcement on social media
- Two (2) Single Player or Spectator Tickets

Pickle Partner: \$1,000

- Name/Logo on event signage, event and ticketing webpages
- Sponsor announcement on social media

Court Sponsor: \$500 (8 courts available)

• Name/Logo on signage at one (1) court

Pickle for Ponies Player Options

Single Player: \$100 Quantity (48 Pickler spots available)				
Would you like to participate in a practice clinic before games? Yes No				
*Includes light hors d'oeuvres, cash bar, participation in round robin style pickleba tournament led by Pickle on Penn pickleball pros, participation in silent auction & chance to win a door prize.				
*Include Custom Pickle for Ponies Visor! \$20/ea. Quantity				
Spectator: \$50 Quantity (30 spots available)				
*Includes light hors d'oeuvres, cash bar, observation of pickleball matches, participation in silent auction & chance to win a door prize.				
*Include Custom Pickle for Ponies Visor! \$20/ea. Quantity				

CONTACT INFORMATION: Company:		Contact Name:	Contact Name:	
Address:				
	, mail:		·	
Recognition Name:			\$	
A check made payable to Children's TherAplay is enclosed Please invoice me Please contact me for additional payment options				
Please contact me for additional payment options				

Questions? Contact Katie Stratman: kstratmanechildrenstheraplay.org or 317.872.4166, Ext. 3817

To ensure all printed signage benefits, please return completed form by February 7, 2025. Forms can be emailed to kstratmanechildrenstheraplay.org, faxed to (317) 872-3234, or mailed to 9919 Towne Road, Carmel, IN 46032. The Children's TherAplay Foundation is a registered 501(c)(3) not-for-profit organization.

Tax ID number: 35-2121568. Donations are tax-deductible to the extent allowed by law.